wallbarn.com
Supports for suspended
paving and decking
PEDESTALS
UNIVERSAL & MINIPAD PEDESTALS
Adjustable height pedestals for paving and decking
•   Suspended system – the weight of the slab / decking holding everything in place
•   High weight tolerance – break point over 1 tonne per unit

•   Can be snapped into sections for minor alterations
•   2.5mm PVC acoustic shims available
Extension shanks
•   For use with Universal & Balance ranges
•   Collars in different sizes to raise stem height
•   Designed to support weight properly
Slope correctors
•   For use with all adjustable height pedestals
•   1%, 2% & 3% wedges click securely under baseplates
•   Arrest the fall in roof deck beneath
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT TITLE
FIXED HEIGHT
SP-RUB-007-PAVING-Z Wallbarn 7mm PVC Paving Pad
SP-RUB-007-DECKING-Z Wallbarn 7mm PVC Decking Pad
SP-RUB-009-Z Wallbarn 9mm Rubber Paving Pad
SP-PLA-014-Z Wallbarn 14mm Plastic Paving Pad
SP-PLA-017-Z Wallbarn 17mm Plastic Paving Pad
MATERIAL: 7MM - PVC, 9MM - RUBBER, 14 & 17MM - HDPE
WEIGHT TOLERANCE: 8,000KG
ADJUSTABLE - PAVING & DECKING
SP-MEG-010-Z Minipad - PAVING - 10-20mm
SP-MEG-010-025-Z Minipad - PAVING - 10-25mm
SP-MEG-022-Z Minipad - PAVING - 22-30mm
SP-MEG-028-Z Minipad - PAVING - 28-40mm
SP-UNIVERSAL-035-Z 35-50mm UNIVERSAL  Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-050-Z 50-70mm UNIVERSAL  Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-065-Z 65-100mm UNIVERSAL  Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-095-Z 95-130mm UNIVERSAL  Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-125-Z 125-160mm UNIVERSAL  Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-155-Z 155-190mm UNIVERSAL  Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-185-Z 185-220mm UNIVERSAL  Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-210-Z 210-245mm UNIVERSAL Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-240-Z 240-275mm UNIVERSAL Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-270-Z 270-305mm UNIVERSAL Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-300-Z 300-335mm UNIVERSAL Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-330-Z 330-365mm UNIVERSAL Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-EXTRA-085-Z 85-135mm EXTRA UNIVERSAL  Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-EXTRA-125-Z 125-215mm EXTRA UNIVERSAL  Pedestal
SP-UNIVERSAL-EXTRA-210-Z 210-380mm EXTRA UNIVERSAL  Pedestal
MATERIAL: VIRGIN FIBRE PP
WEIGHT TOLERANCE: NORMAL CAPACITY 683KG; BREAK POINT 1,171KG
SELF-LEVELLING - PAVING & DECKING
SP-BAL-025-Z 25-50mm BALANCE Pedestal
SP-BAL-047-Z 47-62mm BALANCE Pedestal
SP-BAL-062-Z 62-82mm BALANCE Pedestal
SP-BAL-077-Z 77-112mm BALANCE Pedestal
SP-BAL-107-Z 107-142mm BALANCE Pedestal
SP-BAL-137-Z 137-172mm BALANCE Pedestal
SP-BAL-167-Z 167-202mm BALANCE Pedestal
SP-BAL-197-Z 197-232mm BALANCE Pedestal
SP-BAL-222-Z 222-257mm BALANCE Pedestal
SP-BAL-252-Z 252-287mm BALANCE Pedestal
SP-BAL-282-Z 282-317mm BALANCE Pedestal
SP-BAL-312-Z 312-347mm BALANCE Pedestal
SP-BAL-342-Z 342-377mm BALANCE Pedestal
SP-BAL-EXTRA-097-Z 97-147mm BALANCE EXTRA Pedestal
SP-BAL-EXTRA-137-Z 137-227mm BALANCE EXTRA Pedestal
SP-BAL-EXTRA-222-Z 222-392mm BALANCE EXTRA Pedestal
MATERIAL: VIRGIN FIBRE PP
WEIGHT TOLERANCE: NORMAL CAPACITY 683KG; BREAK POINT 1,171KG
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT TITLE
HEAVY DUTY - PAVING & DECKING
SP-MEG-035-Z Megapad - 35-50mm
SP-MEG-050-Z Megapad - 50-75mm
SP-MEG-075-Z Megapad - 75-120mm
SP-MEG-115-Z Megapad - 115-220mm
SP-MEG-215-Z Megapad - 215-320mm
SP-MEG-315-Z Megapad - 315-420mm
SP-MEG-415-Z Megapad - 415-520mm
SP-MEG-515-Z Megapad - 515-620mm
SP-MEG-615-Z Megapad - 615-720mm
SP-MEG-715-Z Megapad - 715-820mm
SP-MEG-815-Z Megapad - 815-920mm
SP-MEG-915-Z Megapad - 915-1020mm
MATERIAL: VIRGIN FIBRE PP
WEIGHT TOLERANCE: NORMAL CAPACITY 1,560KG; BREAK POINT 2,057KG
SELF-LEVELLING & HEAVY DUTY - PAVING & DECKING
SP-MEG-BAL-025-Z Mega Balance - 25-30mm
SP-MEG-BAL-030-Z Mega Balance - 30-37mm
SP-MEG-BAL-037-Z Mega Balance - 37-50mm
SP-MEG-BAL-050-Z Mega Balance - 50-75mm
SP-MEG-BAL-075-Z Mega Balance - 75-125mm
SP-MEG-BAL-125-Z Mega Balance - 125-225mm
SP-MEG-BAL-225-Z Mega Balance - 225-325mm
SP-MEG-BAL-325-Z Mega Balance - 325-425mm
SP-MEG-BAL-425-Z Mega Balance - 425-525mm
SP-MEG-BAL-525-Z Mega Balance - 525-625mm
SP-MEG-BAL-625-Z Mega Balance - 625-725mm
SP-MEG-BAL-725-Z Mega Balance - 725-825mm
SP-MEG-BAL-825-Z Mega Balance - 825-925mm
SP-MEG-BAL-925-Z Mega Balance - 925-1025mm
MATERIAL: VIRGIN FIBRE PP
WEIGHT TOLERANCE: NORMAL CAPACITY 1,560KG; BREAK POINT 2,057KG
CLASS A NON COMBUSTIBLE - PAVING & DECKING
SP-MET-xx-025-Z Class A MetalPad - 25-32mm
SP-MET-xx-032-Z Class A MetalPad - 32-39mm
SP-MET-xx-039-Z Class A MetalPad - 39-46mm
SP-MET-xx-046-Z Class A MetalPad - 46-53mm
SP-MET-xx-053-Z Class A MetalPad - 53-70mm
SP-MET-xx-070-Z Class A MetalPad - 70-100mm
SP-MET-xx-100-Z Class A MetalPad - 100-140mm
SP-MET-xx-140-Z Class A MetalPad - 140-220mm
SP-MET-xx-220-Z Class A MetalPad - 220-300mm
SP-MET-xx-350-Z Class A MetalPad - 350-430mm
SP-MET-xx-420-Z Class A MetalPad - 420-500mm
MATERIAL: PAVING - GALVANISED STEEL
DECKING - POWDER COATED GALVANISED STEEL
WEIGHT TOLERANCE: NORMAL CAPACITY 1,000KG; BREAK POINT > 2,000KG
EDGING - PAVING
SP-EDGE-PLATE-Z Metal Edging Plate for PAVING
MATERIAL: STAINLESS STEEL
WEIGHT TOLERANCE: 8,000KG
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT TITLE
RAIL SUPPORT SYSTEM - TILING & DECKING
SP-RAIL-020-2000-Z 2 mtr Length Aluminium Ledged Profile Rail 20x60x2000mm
SP-RAIL-025-2500-Z 2.5 mtr Length Aluminium Ledged Profile Rail 25x60x2500mm
SP-RAIL-050-2500-Z 2.5 mtr Length Aluminium Ledged Profile Rail 50x60x2500mm
MATERIAL: ALUMNIUM 6063 T EN 755-1:2016
WEIGHT TOLERANCE: 600KG PER M2   |   MAX. CENTRES / DISTANCE APART (DEFLECTION < 5MM): 20 & 25MM AT 600MM; 50MM AT 1,200MM
wallbarn.com
+44 20 8916 2222